
2024 
CONCERT 

SCHEDULE:

Fri. July 12 7PM East Side Park, Norwich

Sun. July 14 2PM Veteran’s Home, Oxford

Fri. July 19 7PM East Side Park, Norwich

Fri. July 26 7PM East Side Park, Norwich

Fri. August 2 7PM East Side Park, Norwich

Fri. August 9 7PM East Side Park, Norwich

Fri. August 16 7PM East Side Park, Norwich
Performers should bring their own stands & 

clothespins (chairs and music will be provided). 
Stipends of $20 will be paid for rehearsals and concerts. 

Please arrive in time to prepare for an event! 
Questions? Please call: Gary Solomon at 

607-316-4428, Chris Robb at 607-244-9399,
Evelyn Vincent at 607-316-1388

THE NORWICH CITY BAND ESTABLISHED 1903
www.facebook.com/Norwichcityband 

NorwichCityBand@gmail.com

The Norwich City Band is funded by the City of Norwich, 
Greater Norwich Fund & R.C. Smith Foundation

REHEARSALS (Rain or Shine)
Fri. June 7 6:30PM East Side Park, Norwich
Fri. June 14 6:30PM East Side Park, Norwich
Fri. June 21 6:30PM East Side Park, Norwich

CONCERTS (Rain or Shine)


